

Institute for a Sustainable Earth





Information Session with Future Earth April 29, 2019 from 12:00 to 1:30 pm Hub Room 3 George Mason University Fairfax Campus

Mason's **Institute for a Sustainable Earth** is pleased to convene this information session with **Josh Tewksbury**, North American hub Director of **Future Earth**. Mason is one of three host universities for the North American hub of Future Earth, enabling unprecedented opportunities for partnerships and collaboration.

Future Earth is an international research program which aims to build knowledge about the environmental and human aspects of global change, and to find solutions for sustainable development. Future Earth aims to increase the impact of scientific research on sustainable development.

TO REGISTER, CLICK HERE.